
St. Matthew Catholic School and Church

Contact Information

Absentee Reporting 3910 eellis@saintmatt.org

School Office 3913

Parish Receptionist 1000

Ext. E-mail address

Principal Mrs. Cara Swinefurth 3301 cswinefurth@saintmatt.org

Assistant Principal Mr. Chris Arnold 3301 carnold@saintmatt.org 

School Operations Manager Mrs. Kathy Gray 3904 kgray@saintmatt.org   
School Enrollment Manager Mrs. Elizabeth Ellis 3905 eellis@saintmatt.org 
Preschool - 3-year olds Mrs. Haylee Teeple 1103 hteeple@saintmatt.org  
Pre-K 4’s Mrs. Erin Campbell 1101 ecampbell@saintmatt.org 
Pre-K 4’s Mrs. Stephanie Mills 1101 smills@saintmatt.org 
Pre-K 4’s Mrs. Kate Cuniffe 1102 kcuniffe@saintmatt.org 
Kindergarten Ms. Terri Buehner 1104 tbuehner@saintmatt.org 
Kindergarten Mrs. Sam Padgett 1105 spadgett@saintmatt.org 

1st Grade Mr. Greg Clark 1106 gclark@saintmatt.org 

1st Grade Mrs. Megan Rathz 1107 mrathz@saintmatt.org 

2nd Grade Mrs. Margaret Bennett 1108 mbennett@saintmatt.org
2nd Grade Mrs. Christy Donnenhoffer 1109 cdonnenhoffer@saintmatt.org 

3rd Grade Mrs. Maureen Sheehan 3313 msheehan@saintmatt.org

3rd Grade Ms. Tamara Jack 3314 tjack@saintmatt.org

4th Grade Miss Gabi Bridges 3311 gbridges@saintmatt.org

4th Grade Mrs. Barbara Kaminski 3312 bkaminski@saintmatt.org

5th Grade Mrs. Claudia Schloemann 3309 cschloemann@saintmatt.org

5th Grade Miss Georgia McAllister 3308 gmcallister@saintmatt.org
MS Warrior Academy Mrs. Lisa Moore 3307 lmoore@saintmatt.org
MS Religion Miss Haley Hubert 3304 hhubert@saintmatt.org

MS Science Mrs. Colleen Middleton 3302 cmiddleton@saintmatt.org   
MS Social Studies Mr. Brian Moyer 3305 bmoyer@saintmatt.org 
MS Math Mrs. Jeanne Rues 3315 jrues@saintmatt.org 
MS Language Arts Mr. Tony Ditzler 3306 tditzler@saintmatt.org

Art Miss Allison Clark 1110 aclark@saintmatt.org
Computer Ms. Candice Qualls 4401 cqualls@saintmatt.org
Music Mr. Nate Arrowood 4411 narrowood@saintmatt.org 
Physical Education Ms. Brandy Sawyer 3703 bsawyer@saintmatt.org
Student Support Mrs. Jeanna Greene 3315 jgreene@saintmatt.org 
Student Support Mrs. Margaret Bennett 1111 mbennett@saintmatt.org
Student Support Mrs. Susan Sobieski 3315 ssobieski@saintmatt.org
School Counselor Ms. Genevieve Fields 4409 gfields@saintmatt.org
Cafeteria Mrs. Angelina Jimenez 3907 ajimenez@saintmatt.org
Extended Care Mrs. Mary Brooks mbrooks@saintmatt.org
MS Spanish

Operations Manager Mr. David Smock 2210 dsmock@saintmatt.org
Pastoral Associate Mrs. Ann Tully 2211 atully@saintmatt.org
Business Manager Mrs. Judy Good 2212 jgood@saintmatt.org 
Dir of Faith Formation/ Youth Ministry Mrs. Pam Fleming 2215 pfleming@saintmatt.org 

Parish Communications Mr. Stephen Sulka 2216 ssulka@saintmatt.org 
Parish Admin Assistant Ms. Judy Quackenbush 1000 jquackenbush@saintmatt.org
Parish Director of Music Mrs. Deb Ward 2213 dward@saintmatt.org 

Pastor Msgr. Bill Stumpf 2100 bstumpf@saintmatt.org 
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